01/31/2009 10:56

Image# 29990934397

FORM 3X

REPORT OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

For Other Than An Authorized Committee

| 1. | NAME OF COMMITTEE (in full) | USE FEC MAILING LABEL OR TYPE OR PRINT | Example:If to | | | , |
|--------|---|---|-------------------|---------------------------|----------------------------|---|
| | Americans In Contact PAC | | | | | |
| \Box | | | | | | |
| AD | DRESS (number and street) | P.O. Box 204 | | | | |
| Г | Check if different | | | | | |
| L | than previously reported. (ACC) | Alexandria | | | A 22313 | |
| 2. | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUM | IBER ♥ CI | TY 🛕 | STA | TEA ZIPO | CODE A |
| | C00455444 | | S THIS REPORT | NEW (N) OR | X AMENDED (A) | |
| 4. | TYPE OF REPORT (Choose One) | Report | o 20 (M2) | May 20 (M5) | Aug 20 (M8) | Nov 20 (M11) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| | (a) Quarterly Reports: | Due On: | r 20 (M3) | Jun 20 (M6) | Sep 20 (M9) | Dec 20 (M12) (Non-Election Year Only) |
| | April 15 | Ap | r 20 (M4) | Jul 20 (M7) | Oct 20 (M10) | Jan 31 (YE) |
| | Quarterly Report(C | (c) 12-Day | Primary | (12P) | General (12G) | Runoff (12R) |
| | July 15 Quarterly Report(Q | 2) PRE-Election | H | | Special (12G) | , , |
| | October 15 Quarterly Report(Q | Report for the: 3) | Conven | tion (12C) | Special (12G) | |
| | January 31 Quarterly Report(Y | E) Elect | on on | | in th Stat | |
| | July 31 Mid-Year Report(Non-electio Year Only) (MY) | Post -Election | X General | (30G) | Runoff (30R) | Special (30S) |
| | Termination Report | Report for the: | 11 | 04 200 | n e in th | ne VA |
| | | Elect | on on | 04 200 | Stat | e of |
| 5. | Covering Period 1 0 | 16 2008 | throu | ugh 11 | 24 2008 | |
| l ce | ertify that I have examined this | Report and to the best of my kr | owledge and belie | f it is true, correct and | complete. | |
| Тур | oe or Print Name of Treasurer | Gabriel S. Joseph, III | | | | |
| | | | | | | |
| Sig | nature of Treasurer Electro | nically Filed by Gabriel S. Jo | seph, III | Date | 0 1 3 1 | 2009 |
| NO | TE : Submission of false, error | neous, or incomplete information | n may subject the | person signing this Re | port to the penalties of 2 | U.S.C 437g. |
| | Office Use Only | | | | FEC FO (Rev. 12/ | |
| FE | 6AN026 | | | | | |

SUMMARY PAGE

OF RECEIPTS AND DISBURSEMENTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003) Page 2

| Report Covering the Period: From | n: 10 16 | 2008 T | o: 11 24 2008 |
|---|---------------------------------|-------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | | COLUMN A This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
| 5. (a) Cash on Hand January 1 Ž00Š | Y Y | | 0.00 |
| (b) Cash on Hand at Begining of Reporting Period | | 4845.68 | |
| (c) Total Receipts (from Line 19) | | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| (d) Subtotal (add lines 6(b) and 6(c) for Column A and Lines 6(a) and 6(c) for Column B) | | 52796.68 | 52951.00 |
| 7. Total Disbursements (from Line 31) | | 26341.68 | 26496.00 |
| Cash on Hand at Close of Reporting Period (subtract Line 7 from Line 6(d)) | | 26455.00 | 26455.00 |
| Debts and Obligations owed TO the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) | | 0.00 | |
| Debts and Obligations owed BY the committee (Itemize all on Schedule C and/or Schedule D) | | 0.00 | |
| This Committee has qualified as a | a multicandidate committee. (se | ee FEC FORM 1M) | |
| | | | |

Washington, DC 20463

Toll Free 800-424-9530 Local 202-694-1100

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE OF RECEIPTS

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 06/2004) Page 3

Write or Type Committee Name Americans In Contact PAC

Report Covering the Period:

м м 1 0

From:

^D 16

2008

м м 1 1

D 2 4

^y 0 0 8

| | I. Receipts | COLUMN A Total This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
|-----|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| 11. | Contributions (other than loans) From: | | |
| | (a) Individuals/Persons Other | | |
| | Than Political Committees (i) Itemized (use Schedule A) | 2550.00 | 7550.00 |
| | (ii) Unitemized | 45401.00 | 45401.00 |
| | (iii) TOTAL (add Lines 11(a)(i) and (ii) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| | .,,, | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (b) Political Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (c) Other Political Committees (such as PACs)(d) Total Contributions (add Lines | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | 11(a)(iii),(b) and (c)) (Carry Totals to Line 33, page 5) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| 2. | Transfers From Affiliated/Other Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 3. | All Loans Received | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 4. | Loan Repayments Received Offsets To Operating Expenditures | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (Refunds, Rebates, etc.) (Carry Totals to Line 37, page 5) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | to Federal candidates and Other Political Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 7. | Other Federal Receipts (Dividends, Interest, etc.) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 8. | Transfers from Non-Federal and Levin Funds | | |
| | (a) Non-Federal Account (from Schedule H3) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (b) Levin Funds (from Schedule H5) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (c) Total Transfer (add 18(a) and 18(b)). | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 9. | Total Receipts (add Lines 11(d), 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, and 18(c)) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| 20. | Total Federal Receipts (subtract Line 18(c) from Line 19) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

Page 4

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

| | II. DISBURSEMENTS | COLUMN A Total This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
|----|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| | Operating Expenditures: (a) Shared Federal/Non-Federal | Į. | |
| | Activity (from Schedule H4) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (i) Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (ii) Non-Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (b) Other Federal Operating Expenditures | 8714.52 | 8868.84 |
| | (c) Total Operating Expenditures | | |
| _ | (add 21(a)(i), (a)(ii) and (b)) | 8714.52 | 8868.84 |
| | Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | Contributions to Federal Candidates/Committees | | |
| | and Other Political Committees | 1000.00 | 1000.00 |
| | Independent Expenditure (use Schedule E) | 16627.16 | 16627.16 |
| 5. | Coordinated Expenditures Made by Party Committees (2 U.S.C. 441a(d)) (use Schedule F) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | | | |
| 6. | Loan Repayments Made | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | Loans Made | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| - | (a) Individuals/Persons Other Than Political Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (b) Political Party Committees | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (c) Other Political Committees | | |
| | (such as PACs) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (d) Total Contribution Refunds (add Lines 28(a), (b), and (c)) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 9. | Other Disbursements | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | _ | | |
| υ. | Federal Election Activity (2 U.S.C 431(20)) (a) Shared Federal Election Activity | | |
| | (from Schedule H6) | 2.22 | 2.22 |
| | (i) Federal Share | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (ii) "Levin" Share | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (b) Federal Election Activity Paid Entirely With Federal Funds | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| | (c) Total Federal Election Activity (add | 0.00 | 200 |
| | Lines 30(a)(i), 30(a)(ii) and 30(b)) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| ١. | Total Disbursements (add Lines 21(c), 22, | | |
| | 23, 24, 25, 26, 27, 28(d), 29 and 30(c)) | 26341.68 | 26496.00 |
| 2. | Total Federal Disbursements | | |
| | (subtract Line 21(a)(ii) and Line 30(a)(ii) | 00044.00 | 20.422.22 |
| | from Line 31) | 26341.68 | 26496.00 |

DETAILED SUMMARY PAGE

of Disbursements

FEC Form 3X (Rev. 02/2003)

Page 5

| | III. Net Contributions/Operating Expenditures | COLUMN A Total This Period | COLUMN B Calendar Year-to-Date |
|-----|---|-------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| 33. | Total Contributions (other than loans) from Line 11(d), page 3) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| 34. | Total Contribution Refunds (from Line 28(d)) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 35. | Net Contributions (other than loans) (subtract Line 34 from Line 33) | 47951.00 | 52951.00 |
| 36. | Total Federal Operating Expenditures (add Line 21(a)(i) and Line 21(b)) | 8714.52 | 8868.84 |
| 37. | Offsets to Operating Expenditures (from Line 15, page 3) | 0.00 | 0.00 |
| 38. | Net Operating Expenditures (subtract Line 37 from Line 36) | 8714.52 | 8868.84 |

FE6AN026

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

| SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) ITEMIZED RECEIPTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 6 / 25 (check only one) X 11a |
|---|--|---|
| Any information copied from such Reports and sor for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Americans In Contact PAC | Statements may not be sold or used by any person e name and address of any political committee to | on for the purpose of soliciting contributions a solicit contributions from such committee. |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Quinn Isley Mailing Address 5790 Rodgers St City Las Vegas FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Self Employed Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | State Zip Code NV 89118 C Occupation Pump Concrete Aggregate Year-to-Date 750.00 | Date of Receipt M M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y 1 1 1 |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Rick Mitzi Mailing Address PO Box 311 City Davin FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Long Term Short Term Inc. Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | State Zip Code WV 25617 C Occupation Owner Aggregate Year-to-Date 300.00 | Date of Receipt M M M O 7 2008 Transaction ID: SA11AI.4152 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 300.00 Contribution |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Anthony T Moffett Mailing Address 18321 Eastwyck Dr City Tampa FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. Name of Employer Moffett Corp Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) | State Zip Code FL 33647 C Occupation Information Requested Aggregate Year-to-Date 250.00 | Date of Receipt M M J D 3 1 2 0 0 8 Transaction ID: SA11AI.4243 Amount of Each Receipt this Period 250.00 Contribution |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) . | | 1300.00 |

SCHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X)

| CHEDULE A (FEC Form 3X) FEMIZED RECEIPTS | Use separate schedule(s) for each category of the Detailed Summary Page | FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 7 / 25 (check only one) X 11a 11b 11c 12 13 14 15 16 |
|---|--|---|
| ny information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using the NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | Statements may not be sold or used by any per- ne name and address of any political committee | son for the purpose of soliciting contributions |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Diana Newman | | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 33 Shore Rd | | 11 04 2008 |
| City Plymouth | State Zip Code MA 02360 | Transaction ID: SA11AI.4154 Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 250.00 |
| Name of Employer Information Requested | Occupation Information Requested | Contribution |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 250.00 | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Robert L. Tritt | | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 4206 N Hickory Ln | | 1 1 0 4 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SA11AI.4150 |
| Kansas City | MO 64116 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 500.00 Contribution |
| Name of Employer DST Systems | Occupation Executive | Contribution |
| Receipt For: | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ | |
| Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | 500.00 | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Kari A. Wolf | | Date of Receipt |
| Mailing Address 1324 Northridge Terr | ace | 1 1 0 4 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SA11AI.4148 |
| <u>Joplin</u> | MO 64801 | Amount of Each Receipt this Period |
| FEC ID number of contributing federal political committee. | C | 500.00 Contribution |
| Name of Employer Disabled | Occupation Disabled | Contribution |
| Receipt For: Primary General Other (specify) ▼ | Aggregate Year-to-Date ▼ 500.00 | |
| SUBTOTAL of Receipts This Page (optional) | | 1250.00 |
| 1 | | - |

Image# 29990934404

State:

A.

District:

SCHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X) FOR LINE NUMBER: PAGE 8/25 Use separate schedule(s) (check only one) ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS for each category of the Detailed Summary Page 21b 23 26 27 28a 28b 29 30b Any Information copied from such Reports and Statements may not be sold or used by any person for the purpose of soliciting contributions or for commercial purposes, other than using the name and address of any political committee to solicit contributions from such committee NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Americans In Contact PAC Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) Transaction ID: SB21B.4197 ccAdvertising Date of Disbursement 1 2 2008 Mailing Address 13800 Coppermine Road City State Zip Code Amount of Each Disbursement this Period Herndon VA 20171 8372.84 Purpose of Disbursement Phone Communication/Administrative Svcs Candidate Name Category/ Type Office Sought: Disbursement For: House Senate Primary General President Other (specify)

| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | • | 8372.84 |
|---|----------|---------|
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) | • | 8372.84 |

| _ | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
|------------------------|--|---|---------------------------------|-------|-----------|------|----------------|-------|----------------|--------|-----------|-----|----------|---|-----------|
| | CHEDULE B (FEC Form 3X | ' Use sepa | arate schedule(s) | | OR LIN | | | R: | | | PAG | ЭE | 9 / 25 | i | |
| ITEMIZED DISBURSEMENTS | | | category of the Summary Page | | 21b 27 | H | 22 28a | نئا | 23 28b | | 24 28c | П | 25 29 | | 26 30b |
| | y Information copied from such Reports and for commercial purposes, other than using t | • | | , , | | | | • | | | • | | | | |
| $\overline{\ }$ | NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| / | Americans In Contact PAC | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) | | | | | | Trans | actio | n ID: | SE | 323.4 | 234 | 4 | | |
| | PETE SESSIONS FOR CONGRESS | | | | | Date | of Dis | burse | men | ıt | | | | | |
| | Mailing Address PO Box 38585 | | | | | | ^M 1 | M / | ^D 1 | 1 1 | / Y | ž | o ŏ 8 | Υ | |
| | City Dallas | State TX | Zip Code 75238 | | | | Amou | nt of | Each | Disb | oursen | | | - | d |
| | Purpose of Disbursement Contributioin | | | | | | <u></u> | _ | | _ | | 10 | 00.00 | | |
| | Candidate Name | | | Cate: | , | | | | | | | | | | |
| | Office Sought: X House C Senate President | Disbursement For: X Primary Other (spe | 2010 General | | | | | | | | | | | | |
| | State: TX District: 32 | | -· • | | | | | | | | | | | | |

| SUBTOTAL of Disbursements This Page (optional) | • | 1000.00 |
|---|----------|---------|
| TOTAL This Period (last page this line number only) | <u> </u> | 1000.00 |

PAGE 10 / 25 **SCHEDULE D (FEC Form 3X)** (Use separate FOR LINE NUMBER: schedule(s) **DEBTS AND OBLIGATIONS** for each numbered line) (check only one) 9 X 10 **Excluding Loans** NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Americans In Contact PAC A. Full Name (Last, First, Middle Initial) of Debtor or Creditor Nature of Debt (Purpose): Phone Communication ccAdvertising Mailing Address 13800 Coppermine Road ZIP Code City State Herndon VA 20171 Outstanding Balance Beginning This Period Transaction ID: SD10.4123 856.24 Amount Incurred This Period Payment This Period Outstanding Balance at Close of This Period 0.00 856.24 0.00 0.00 1) SUBTOTALS This Period This Page (optional)..... 0.00 2) TOTALS This Period (last page this line number only).....

3) TOTAL OUTSTANDING LOANS from Schedule C (last page only).....

4) ADD 2) and 3) and carry forward to appropriate line of Summary Page (last page only)

0.00

0.00

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | PAGE 11 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Americans In Contact PAC | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| Americans in Contact PAC | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | M M M / D B / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 84.42 |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4159 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | X · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S. MCCAIN | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MICCAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | Other (specify) : |
| 940.66 | 2008 |
| for Office Sought | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | 10 D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 65.39 |
| | |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4160 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: Senate District: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1006.05 | Other (specify) : 2008 |
| for Office Sought | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 149.81 |
| | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| | |
| Cabriel C. Jacomb III | D D Y Y Y Y Y |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Date 0.1 Signature | 31 2009 |
| oignature | |
| | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | PAGE 12 / 25 |
|--|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | G contact it |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 259.89 |
| City State Zip C | ode Transaction ID: SE.4161 |
| Herndon VA 2017 | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication Category/ Type | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S. MCCAIN | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MICCAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Colonday Veey To Date Day Floation | Other (specify): |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 126 | |
| for Office Sought | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | M M 10 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 214.94 Transaction ID: SE.4162 |
| City State Zip C | ode Office of the Other |
| Herndon VA 2017 | Office Sought: House State: Senate District: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | |
| | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 1480 | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 2000 |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 474.83 |
| | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein wor at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| | M M D D Y Y Y Y |
| | ate 01 31 2009 |
| Signature | |
| | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX | PENDITURE | S | | PAGE 13 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|-----------------------|-------------------|--------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48- | hour notice | | | C 000430444 |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | you | | M M / | 20 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | | 270.59 |
| City | State | Zip Code | | n ID: SE.4163 |
| Herndon | VA | 20171 | Office Sough | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication | | Category/ Type | | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C JOHN S. MCCAIN | Opposed by expendit | ure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MOOAHN | | | Disbursemen | t For: Primary X General |
| Colonday Very To Date Boy Florities | | | Oth | er (specify): |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | L | 1751.47 | 2008 | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | yee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | | M M / | 21 / 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | Transaction | 354.09 |
| City | State | Zip Code | | n ID: SE.4164 |
| Herndon | VA | 20171 | Office Sough | t: House State: Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Category/ | | X Presidential |
| Phone Communication | | Туре | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C | opposed by expendit | ure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | | Disbursemen | t For: Primary X General |
| | | | | er (specify) : |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 2105.56 | 2008 | er (specify) |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe | enditures | | | 624.68 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | expenditures | | | |
| | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate o committee) any political party committee or its age | r authorized committe | | | |
| | | | м р р | V V V V |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | | Date 0 1 | 31 | Y Y Y Y 2009 |
| Signature | | _ | | |
| | | | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | PAGE 14 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) Americans In Contact PAC | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| Americans in Contact PAC | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address 13800 Coppermine Road | Amount |
| 13000 Coppernine noau | 268.03 |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4166 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | X Freshorma |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S. MCCAIN | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MOGAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 2008 |
| | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | 1 0 2 3 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 504.63 |
| | Transaction ID: SE.4167 |
| City State Zip Code | Office Sought: House State: |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication Category/ | X Presidential |
| Type Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | Other (specify): |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 2878.22 | 2008 |
| for Office Sought | |
| | 772.66 |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (h) CUDTOTAL of Unitamized Independent Funenditures | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| | |
| Cabriel S. Jaseph III | 31 2009 |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Signature Date 0 1 | 31 2009 |
| orginaturo | |
| | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | PAGE 15 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼ |
| Americans In Contact PAC | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | M M / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 424.79 |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4168 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | Other (specify) : |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 3303.01 | 2008 |
| for Office Sought | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | $\begin{array}{c ccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$ |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 180.48 |
| 0 | Transaction ID: SE.4170 |
| City State Zip Code Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Senate District: 00 |
| Phone Communication Category/ Type | X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | |
| | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 3483.49 | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | |
| (A) QUIDTOTAL (Charical Industrial Experience | 605.27 |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| , , | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, o committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Date | D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 1 1 2 0 0 9 |
| Signature | |
| | |

| I LIMIZED INDEI ENDENT EXI ENDITO | ILO | | PAGE 16 / 25 |
|---|-----------------------------|---------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | 1 | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| | | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 0 | D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y 2 0 0 8 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | Autodite | 000.01 |
| | | | 339.21 |
| City Stat | e Zip Code | | n ID: SE.4171 |
| Herndon VA | 20171 | Office Sough | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication | Type | | X i residential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expe | nditure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | nulture. | | X Spp. |
| | | Disbursemen | t For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 2222 = 2 | | er (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 3822.70 | 2008 | |
| | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 0 | D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | Amount | 104.57 |
| • | | L | 194.57 |
| City Stat | e Zip Code | | n ID: SE.4172 |
| Herndon VA | 20171 | Office Sought | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication | Type | | X Fresidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expe | nditure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | indicaro. | | |
| | | Disbursemen | t For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 4047.07 | | er (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 4017.27 | 2008 | |
| | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | | 533.78 |
| (a) SOBTOTAL of itemized independent Expenditures | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | | |
| b) 300101AL of Officerinized independent Experiantices | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized com | | | |
| committee) any political party committee or its agent. | again a ann an , an (ir ana | | , p y |
| | | | |
| | | | V V V V |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date 01 | 31 | 2 0 0 9 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES | PAGE 17/25 |
|---|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | G 300-103-1-1 |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | 1 0 D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 187.32 |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4173 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication Category/ Type | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: JOHN S. MCCAIN | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN 3. MODAIN | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 2008 |
| | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | $\begin{bmatrix} M_1 & M_2 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & 0 & $ |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 228.43 |
| City State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4174 |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | |
| | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 4433.02 | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 415.75 |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were r or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Date | M M D D D Y Y Y Y Y 2009 |
| Signature | |
| | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX | PENDITURES | PAGE 18 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|--|--|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻 |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48- | hour notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | yee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 0 / D D / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | 167.70 |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4176 |
| Herndon | VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Phone Communication | Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C | Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Oslanda Vera Te Bata Bar Floria | | Other (specify) : |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 4600.72 | 2008 |
| for Office Sought | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | yee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | | 10 / 30 / Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | 162.20 |
| 0.1 | 01-1- 7'- 0-1- | Transaction ID: SE.4177 |
| City Herndon | State Zip Code VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Senate District: 00 |
| Direct Mail | Category/ Type | X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C | Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: Support X Oppose |
| BARACK OBAMA | , , | |
| | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 4762.92 | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 1702.02 | |
| (a) SUPTOTAL of Itamized Independent Eve | enditures | 329.90 |
| (a) SOBTOTAL of Remized independent Exp | enditures | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | xpenditures | |
| () | | |
| (c) IOTAL Independent Expenditures | | |
| | lent expenditures reported herein were not made in or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the ent. | |
| | | N N N N N |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date 0 1 | 31 2009 |
| Signature | | |
| | | |

| ITEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX | PENDITURES | | | PAGE 19 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|---|------------------------------------|----------|----------------|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | 1. | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | l F | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48- | hour notice | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | yee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | • | | M M / | 0 1 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | | 5263.98 |
| City | State Zip C | ode | Transaction | |
| Herndon | VA 2017 | | Office Sought: | |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication | Category/ Type | | | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C | | | Check One: | Support X Oppose |
| BARACK OBAMA | | | Disbursement F | For: Primary X General |
| | | | | (specify): |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 1002 | 6.90 | 2008 | (Зреспу) |
| for Office Sought | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pa | yee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | | м м / 1 1 | 02 / 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | | 6081.33 |
| City | State Zip C | nda . | Transaction | ID: SE.4181 |
| Herndon | VA 2017 | | Office Sought: | House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | | Senate District: 00 |
| Phone Communication | Category/ Type | | | X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or C |)pposed by expenditure: | | Check One: | Support X Oppose |
| BARACK OBAMA | , , | | 5.1 | |
| | | | Disbursement F | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 1610 | 8 23 | 2008 | (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 1010 | 3.20 | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expe | enditures | | | 11345.31 |
| | | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E | xpenditures | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independ or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate of committee) any political party committee or its age | r authorized committee or agent of | | | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Signature | | pate 0 1 | | 0 0 9 |
| | | | | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EX | PENDITURES | | | | GE 20 / 25 R LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|---|-------------------------|-----------------|--------------|--------------------|------------------------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | | | |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | | | 455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-h | our notice | | | C | 100111 |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay | | | Date | | |
| ccAdvertising | | | M M / | D D / | 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | | | 394.18 |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 1 ID: SE.41 | 98 |
| Herndon | VA | 20171 | Office Sough | :: Hous | |
| Purpose of Expenditure 10/12/08 Phone Communication | Car | tegory/ Type |] | | dential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op | pposed by expenditure: | : | Check One: | X Suppo | ort Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | | Disbursemen | t For: | rimary X General |
| | | | | er (specify) : | , |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | | 16502.41 | 2008 | or (Specify) . | |
| for Office Sought | | | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Pay | ee | | Date | | _ |
| ccAdvertising | | | M M / | 1 2 / | 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | | Amount | | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | Transaction | • ID: SE 41 | 111.34 |
| City | State | Zip Code | | 1 ID: SE.41 | |
| Herndon | VA | 20171 | Office Sough | \rightarrow | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Ca | tegory/ | 1 | X Presi | te District: 00 dential |
| 10/13/08 Phone Commu- nication | | Туре | 1 | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op | posed by expenditure | | Check One: | X Suppo | ort Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | | Disbursemen | t For: | rimary X General |
| | | | | er (specify) : | , |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought | | 16613.75 | 2008 | er (Specify) . | |
| | | | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper | nditures | | | | 505.52 |
| | | | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex | penditures | | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independe or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agen | authorized committee or | | | | |
| | | | | | _ |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | | Date 01 | | 2009 | |
| Signature | | | | | - |
| | | | | | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXP | PENDITURES | PAGE 21 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|---|---|---|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER 🔻 |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-ho | our notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye | e | Date |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 1 D D Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | 266.84 |
| City | State Zip Code | Transaction ID: SE.4200 |
| Herndon | VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure 10/14/08 Phone Communication | Category/ Type | Senate District: 00 X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opp | posed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | |
| | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 16880.59 | Other (specify) : |
| for Office Sought | 10000.00 | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye | e | Date |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 1 1 2 Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y |
| Mailing Address | | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | 83.88 |
| | 7: 0.1 | Transaction ID: SE.4201 |
| City Herndon | State Zip Code VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | Senate District: 00 |
| 10/15/08 Phone Commu- nication | Category/ Type | X Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op | posed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| JOHN S. MCCAIN | | Disbursement For: Primary X General |
| | | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 16964.47 | Other (specify) : 2008 |
| for Office Sought | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expen | ditures | 350.72 |
| (a) CODINE OF ROTHESO HOSPOTAGE EXPORT | GILGI GG | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp | penditures | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or a committee) any political party committee or its agent | authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the | |
| | M * M | D · D Y · Y · Y · Y |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date 0 1 | 31 2009 |
| Signature | | |
| | | |

| TEMMELD MADE ENDERT EXTENDITIONES | PAGE 22 / 25 |
|--|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | 1 1 1 1 3 2 0 0 8 |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 59.99 |
| | Transaction ID: SE.4182 |
| City State Zip Code | |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: GA X Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | |
| | Disbursement For: Primary General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 59.99 | Other (specify) : Runoff 2008 |
| for Office Sought | 2000 |
| | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | Date |
| ccAdvertising | 11 14 2008 |
| Mailing Address | Amount |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | 43.62 |
| | Transaction ID: SE.4184 |
| City State Zip Code | |
| Herndon VA 20171 | Office Sought: House State: GA X Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Category/ | Presidential |
| Phone Communication Type | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expenditure: | Check One: X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | |
| | Disbursement For: Primary General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election 103.61 | Other (specify) : Runoff 2008 |
| for Office Sought | |
| | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | 103.61 |
| (4, | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | |
| (-, | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | |
| | No. 10 and 10 an |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the | |
| committee) any political party committee or its agent. | |
| | |
| M · M | D D Y Y Y Y |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III Date 0 1 | 31 2009 |
| Signature | |
| | |
| | |

| TEMIZED INDEPENDENT EXF | PENDITURES | | PAGE 23 / 25 FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
|---|--|----------------|--|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour | our notice | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Paye | ee | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 1 / | 17 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | 49.85 |
| City | State Zip Code | | ID: SE.4185 |
| Herndon | VA 20171 | Office Sought: | |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | | X Senate District: 00 |
| Phone Communication | Type | | Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op | posed by expenditure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | | Disbursement | For: Primary General |
| 0.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1 | | Othe | r (specify) : Runoff |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 153.46 | 2008 | , ———————————————————————————————————— |
| for Office Sought | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payer | ee | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | 1 1 | 18 / 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | 31.05 |
| 011 | 01-1- 7'- 0-1- | Transaction | ID : SE.4186 |
| City Herndon | State Zip Code VA 20171 | Office Sought: | House State: GA |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | X Senate District: 00 |
| Phone Communication | Category/ Type | | Presidential |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Op | | Check One: | χ Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | poodu by emportantial of | | |
| | | Disbursement | _ , _ |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 184.51 | Othe 2008 | r (specify) : <u>Runoff</u> |
| for Office Sought | 104.31 | 2000 | |
| (a) SUPTOTAL of Itamized Independent Even | ditura | · | 80.90 |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper | uitures | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Ex | penditures | | |
| (a) TOTAL Independent Expanditures | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independer or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or committee) any political party committee or its agent | authorized committee or agent of either, | | |
| | - | | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date | | 009 |
| Signature | | | |
| | | | |

| I LIVIIZED INDEI ENDENT EXI ENDITOR | iLO | | PAGE 24 / 25 |
|---|-----------|---------------|-------------------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| | | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | м м / 1 1 | 19 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | 72.39 |
| | | Transaction | n ID: SE.4187 |
| City State | | Office Sought | |
| Herndon VA | 20171 | Office Sought | X Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure | Category/ | | Presidential |
| Phone Communication | Туре | | _ |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expen | diture: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | | D'alamana | л. Б |
| | | Disbursement | |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 256.90 | 2008 | er (specify) : <u>Runoff</u> |
| for Office Sought | 250.50 | | |
| | | _ | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | M M / | 20 / 2008 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | 96.97 |
| | | Transaction | n ID: SE.4188 |
| City State | | Office Sought | |
| Herndon VA | 20171 | - Omoo oodgm | X Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication | Category/ | | Presidential |
| - Hone dominancation | Туре | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expen | diture: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | | Disbursement | t For: Primary General |
| | | | er (specify) : Runoff |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 353.87 | 2008 | si (specify) . <u>Italien</u> |
| for Office Sought | | | |
| - | | | |
| (a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | | 169.36 |
| | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | | |
| | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures re or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized comm committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date 0 1 | D D 3 | Y Y Y Y Y 2 2 0 0 9 |
| Signature | | | |
| g | | | |
| | | | |

| | · · · · | | PAGE 25 / 25 |
|---|-------------------|---------------|------------------------------|
| NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full) | | | FOR LINE 24 OF FORM 3X |
| Americans In Contact PAC | | | FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER |
| | | | C C00455444 |
| Check if 24-hour notice 48-hour notice | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | M M / | 21 |
| Mailing Address | | Amount | |
| 13800 Coppermine Road | | | 86.94 |
| | | Transaction | 1 ID : SE.4189 |
| City Stat | | Office Sought | |
| Herndon VA | 20171 | omoo oodgiid | X Senate District: 00 |
| Purpose of Expenditure Phone Communication | Category/ | | Presidential |
| i none communication | Туре | | |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expe | enditure: | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | | Disbursement | For: Primary General |
| | | | er (specify) : Runoff |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | 440.81 | 2008 | (specify) . <u>Italion</u> |
| for Office Sought | | | |
| Full Name (Last, First, Middle, Initial) of Payee | | Date | |
| ccAdvertising | | M M / | D D / Y Y Y Y |
| | | 1,1 | 24 / 2008 |
| Mailing Address 13800 Coppermine Road | | Amount | |
| 13600 Coppernine Road | | | 78.12 |
| City Stat | te Zip Code | Transaction | 1 ID: SE.4190 |
| Herndon VA | · · | Office Sought | : House State: GA |
| Purpose of Expenditure | | | X Senate District: 00 |
| Phone Communication | Category/ Type | | Presidential |
| Nove (Federal October 1997) | | Check One: | X Support Oppose |
| Name of Federal Candidate supported or Opposed by expe C SAXBY CHAMBLISS | enditure: | Oncon Onc. | X capport Oppose |
| O SAADT OITAWBLISS | | Disbursement | For: Primary General |
| Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election | | | er (specify) : <u>Runoff</u> |
| for Office Sought | 518.93 | 2008 | |
| To Cinec cought | | | |
| | | | 165.06 |
| a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures | | | 103.00 |
| (I-) CURTOTAL of United in the decrease of Francisco | | | |
| (b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures | | | |
| (c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures | | | 16627.16 |
| C) TOTAL independent Experiationes | | | |
| Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized com committee) any political party committee or its agent. | | | |
| | | | |
| Gabriel S. Joseph, III | Date 01 | 3 1 2 | Y Y Y Y 2009 |
| Signature | | ئا لىنت | |
| | | | |
| | | | |